
 

7TH Grade 

 

Date   Day      Home     Visitor  Site  Time 

 

Scrimmage 
Sept  12   Mon       SMS vs HMS  SMS  5/6:15/7:30 

 

Season 
Sept 19  Mon      HMS vs KMS      Charles St.  5/6:15/7:30 

Sept 26  Mon      HMS vs CMS            SCHS  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct  3   Mon      RMS vs HMS             KHS  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct  11  TUESTUESTUESTUES       WMS vs HM                 Turner  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct 17   Mon         AMS vs HMS                Turner  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct 24   Mon         TMS vs HMS                   AHS  5/6:15/7:30 

Nov 1   TUESTUESTUESTUES       HMS vs SMS                  Turner    5/6:15/7:30 

 

 

8th Grade 

Date   Day      Home     Visitor  Site  Time 

 

Scrimmage 
Sept  13      Tues       HMS vs SMS  HMS  5/6:15/7:30 

 

Season 
Sept 20  Tues          KMS vs HMS            KPHS  5/6:15/7:30 

Sept 27  Tues          CMS vs HMS  KHS  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct  4   Tues          HMS vs RMS         Turner  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct 12   WEDWEDWEDWED          HMS vs WMS             SCHS  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct 18   Tues          HMS vs AMS           Charles St.  5/6:15/7:30 

Oct 25   Tues          HMS vs TMS      Charles St.  5/6:15/7:30 

Nov 2   WEDWEDWEDWED          SMS vs  HMS      Charles St.  5/6/:157:30   


